

HARRY H. MONTGOMERY GOLF TOURNAMENT

Enjoy an all-inclusive afternoon of golf at beautiful Prestonwood Country Club while connecting with sponsors, colleagues, and friends. Prestonwood offers 54 holes of championship-caliber golf. The spectacular courses' mirrored ponds and manicured greens offer golfers of all skill levels a challenging game.

Join the fun!

- 18 holes of golf + range balls, golf carts
- Lunch and beverages, including beer, soda, sports drinks
- On-course games
- 50/50 raffle
- Mulligan tickets
- Prizes for the top-three teams on each course, and:

Support Life Experiences' Scholarships!

ABOUT HARRY H. MONTGOMERY

Life Experiences' golf tournament honors Harry H. Montgomery, an early champion of the organization and board chair.

An avid golfer and sports enthusiast, Montgomery was a college football official, the quarterback and captain of the 1935 UNC 9-1 football team, and an Honorable Mention All-American. He won the Patterson Medal, awarded to the outstanding senior athlete in all sports in 1936. LE's golf tournament has been held in his memory since 1988.

In addition to his dedication to Life Experiences, Montgomery advanced the work of many civic organizations in his lifetime: the Downtown Raleigh Rotary Club (former President and Paul Harris Fellow); Board of Directors of the Boy Scouts; UNC General Alumni Association (President) and service on the Board of Visitors; United Fund (Chair), Lions Club (President), Salvation Army (Chair), Chamber of Commerce (Chair), and Community Chest Fund (President).



PO Box 282 | Morrisville, NC 27560 lifeexperiences.org (919) 467-1973 info@lifeexperiences.org



35TH ANNUAL HARRY H. MONTGOMERY



BENEFITING
LIFE EXPERIENCES

SEPTEMBER 18, 2023
12PM SHOTGUN START
PRESTONWOOD COUNTRY CLUB

TITLE SPONSOR



WWW.LIFEEXPERIENCES.ORG



ABOUT LIFE EXPERIENCES

Cary-based Life Experiences has provided services to adults with intellectual and developmental disabilities (I/DD) **for over 40 years**. Founded to provide employment opportunities to adults with I/DD, today the organization offers scholarships for adults with I/DD to attend daytime enrichment programs and summer camps. These programs and camps offer a wide array of engagement, such as: socialization, recreation, life skills, vocational training, and, employment.

LE's scholarships were established to bridge the funding gap for families who demonstrate evidence of need.

Life Experiences' mission is to serve and improve the lives of adults with intellectual and developmental disabilities and their families throughout the Triangle region.

Life Experiences is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization, tax I.D. no. 56-1201695.

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNTIES

Eagle Sponsor - \$5,000

- Two team entries (8 players)
- Tee Box Signage (three holes)
- Sponsor recognition: tournament print materials, welcome announcements and awards ceremony, plus social media and website recognition
- Your material included in swag bags
- Exclusive: Table for business promotion at the event.

Hole in One Sponsor - \$2,500

- One team (4 players)
- Tee Box Signage (two holes)
- Sponsor recognition: tournament print materials, awards ceremony, plus social media and website recognition
- Exclusive: Your logo on swag bag item for all players

Birdie Sponsor - \$1,300

- One team (4 players)
- Tee Box Signage (one hole)
- Sponsor recognition: tournament print materials, website

Executive Patron - \$500

(Non-playing) Sponsor will be recognized in tournament print materials and website.

GOLF REGISTRATION

Golf Team - \$800 (4 players)

Pair of Players- \$400

REGISTRATION

Secure your spot today! Registration deadline is September 11, 2023.

Mail this form with check payable to Life Experiences, call, or, register and pay online.

https://bit.ly/LE-golf

Yes! We would like to sponsor the tournament as:

(Company / Sponsor Name)

Sponsor at (see left) \$

- Golf team (4 players) \$800
 - Pair of Players \$400

CONTACT INFORMATION

Life Experiences (919) 467-1973 | PO Box 282 | Morrisville, NC 27560